
YEARLY ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - Grade Nur-KG

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - I

NUR-KGDATE DAY NUR-KGDATE DAY NUR-KGDATE DAY

Games and Library

English

Art and Craft

Hindi

Computer

EVS

Life Skills and GK

Music13-07-20

17-07-20

20-07-20

24-07-20

27-07-20

30-07-20

05-08-20

07-08-20

10-08-20

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Games and Library

English

Art and Craft

Hindi

Computer

EVS

Life Skills and GK

Music16-10-20

19-10-20

26-10-20

29-10-20

02-11-20

06-11-20

09-11-20

19-11-20

23-11-20

Friday

Monday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Games and Library

English

Art and Craft

Hindi

Computer

EVS

Life Skills and GK

MusicMonday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

08-02-21

12-02-21

15-02-21

19-02-21

22-02-21

26-02-21

01-03-21

05-03-21

08-03-21

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - II ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - III

Math and Mental Math Math and Mental Math Math and Mental Math



SCHEDULE - IISCHEDULE - I

YEARLY ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - Grade I-II

SCHEDULE - IVSCHEDULE - III

SCHEDULE - VISCHEDULE - V

Grade I-II

Math and Mental  Math

Games  and  Library

English

Art and Craft

Hindi

EVS

Computer

Life Skills and GK

Music

DATE

27.04.20

01.05.20

04.05.20

08.05.20

11.05.20

15.05.20

03.07.20

06.07.20

10.07.20

DAY

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Grade I-II

Math and Mental Math

Games and Library

English

Art and Craft

Hindi

Computer

EVS

Life Skills and GK

Music

DATE

13-07-20

17-07-20

20-07-20

24-07-20

27-07-20

30-07-20

05-08-20

07-08-20

10-08-20

Grade I-II

Math and Mental Math

Games and  Library

English

Art and  Craft

Hindi

Computer

EVS

Life Skills and GK

Music

DATE

07.09.20

11.09.20

14.09.20

18.09.20

21.09.20

25.09.20

28.09.20

01.10.20

05.10.20

DAY

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Grade I-II

Math and Mental Math

Games and Library

English

Art and Craft

Hindi

Computer

EVS

Life Skills and GK

Music

DATE

16-10-20

19-10-20

26-10-20

29-10-20

02-11-20

06-11-20

09-11-20

19.11.20

23.11.20

DAY

Friday

Monday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Grade I-II

Art  and  Craft

Music

Math and Mental Math

Games and Library

English

Hindi

Computer

EVS

Life Skills  and GK

DATE

07.12.20

14.12.20

18.12.20

21.12.20

24.12.20

08.01.21

11.01.21

15.01.21

18.01.21

DAY

Monday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Grade I-II

Math and Mental Math

Games and Library

English

Art and Craft

Hindi

Computer

EVS

Life Skills and GK

Music

DATE

08-02-21

12-02-21

15-02-21

19-02-21

22-02-21

26-02-21

01-03-21

05-03-21

08-03-21

DAY

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

DAY

Monday

Friday

Monday

Friday

Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

21


