## YEARLY ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - Grade Nur-KG

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - I			ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - II			ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - III		
DATE	DAY	NUR-KG	DATE	DAY	NUR-KG	DATE	DAY	NUR-KG
13-07-20	Monday	Music	16-10-20	Friday	Music	08-02-21	Monday	Music
17-07-20	Friday	Math and Mental Math	19-10-20	Monday	Math and Mental Math	12-02-21	Friday	Math and Mental Math
20-07-20	Monday	Games and Library	26-10-20	Monday	Games and Library	15-02-21	Monday	Games and Library
24-07-20	Friday	English	29-10-20	Thursday	English	19-02-21	Friday	English
27-07-20	Monday	Art and Craft	02-11-20	Monday	Art and Craft	22-02-21	Monday	Art and Craft
30-07-20	Thursday	Hindi	06-11-20	Friday	Hindi	26-02-21	Friday	Hindi
05-08-20	Wednesday	Computer	09-11-20	Monday	Computer	01-03-21	Monday	Computer
07-08-20	Friday	EVS	19-11-20	Thursday	EVS	05-03-21	Friday	EVS
10-08-20	Monday	Life Skills and GK	23-11-20	Monday	Life Skills and GK	08-03-21	Monday	Life Skills and GK

## YEARLY ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE - Grade I-II

SCHEDULE - I				
DATE	DAY	Grade I-II		
27.04.20	Monday	Music		
01.05.20	Friday	Math and Mental Math		
04.05.20	Monday	Games and Library		
08.05.20	Friday	English		
11.05.20	Monday	Art and Craft		
15.05.20	Friday	Hindi		
03.07.20	Friday	EVS		
06.07.20	Monday	Computer		
10.07.20	Friday	Life Skills and GK		

SCHEDULE - II				
DATE	DAY	Grade I-II		
13-07-20	Monday	Music		
17-07-20	Friday	Math and Mental Math		
20-07-20	Monday	Games and Library		
24-07-20	Friday	English		
27-07-20	Monday	Art and Craft		
30-07-20	Thursday	Hindi		
05-08-20	Wednesday	Computer		
07-08-20	Friday	EVS		
10-08-20	Monday	Life Skills and GK		

SCHEDULE - III				
DATE	DAY	Grade I-II		
07.09.20	Monday	Music		
11.09.20	Friday	Math and Mental Math		
14.09.20	Monday	Games and Library		
18.09.20	Friday	English		
21.09.20	Monday	Art and Craft		
25.09.20	Friday	Hindi		
28.09.20	Monday	Computer		
01.10.20	Thursday	EVS		
05.10.20	Monday	Life Skills and GK		

SCHEDULE - IV				
DATE DAY		Grade I-II		
16-10-20	Friday	Music		
19-10-20	Monday	Math and Mental Math		
26-10-20	Monday	Games and Library		
29-10-20	Thursday	English		
02-11-20	Monday	Art and Craft		
06-11-20	Friday	Hindi		
09-11-20	Monday	Computer		
19.11.20	Thursday	EVS		
23.11.20	Monday	Life Skills and GK		

SCHEDULE - V				
DATE	DAY	Grade I-II		
07.12.20	Monday	Art and Craft		
14.12.20	Monday	Music		
18.12.20	Friday	Math and Mental Math		
21.12.20	Monday	Games and Library		
24.12.20	Thursday	English		
08.01.21	Friday	Hindi		
11.01.21	Monday	Computer		
15.01.21	Friday	EVS		
18.01.21	Monday	Life Skills and GK		

SCHEDULE - VI					
DATE	DAY	Grade I-II			
08-02-21	Monday	Music			
12-02-21	Friday	Math and Mental Math			
15-02-21	Monday	Games and Library			
19-02-21	Friday	English			
22-02-21	Monday	Art and Craft			
26-02-21	Friday	Hindi			
01-03-21	Monday	Computer			
05-03-21	Friday	EVS			
08-03-21	Monday	Life Skills and GK			